Rang Name Jg. Verein/Ort Netto min/km

1 Stangl Dagmar 70 00:38:04 04:14
2 Arocker Ingrid 57 Tri Team Pottsching  00:44:12 04:55
3 Halmer Manuela 64 LC Running Pucherg  00:44:36 04:57
4 Lengl Margareta 71 ATSV Nurmi Ternitz 00:44:47 04:59
5 Fahrner Regina 85 Moving Running 00:46:34 05:10
6 Jeitler Traude 60 Dinos Lauftreff 00:46:44 05:12
7 Kogler Brigitte 60 ATSV Nurmi Ternitz 00:50:06 05:34
8 Gansterer Grete 51 Labradorwelpen 00:51:03 05:40
9 Fahrner Judith 83 00:52:18 05:49
10  Tremmel Christine 58 Dinos Lauftreff 00:54:36 06:04
11 Schmalzbauer Andrea 68 00:55:55 06:13
12 Tomek Lubica 80 00:57:46 06:25
13 Braundder Andrea 62 LcLlove 00:59:52 06:39
14 Santrucek Herta 39 ATSV Nurmi Ternitz 01:14:09 08:14
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Lakinger Stefan
Salomon Roman
Demuth Martin
Ferstl Ewald
Hirsch Werner
Sauerzapf Volker
Kluwik Franz
Schwarz Manfred
Stoitzner Tristan
Friedl Karl
Schreiner Matthias
Bschaden Hannes
Demuth Christian
Zangl Christian
Schuh Patrick
Schwarz Martin
Miiller Markus
Winkler Robert
Mader Wolfgang
Ogner Erwin
Huber Franz
Arocker Alfred
Leeb Herbert
Karner Jirgen
Ponweiser Edi
Fuchs Glinther
Soper Craig
Steiger Kurt
Csonka Gyula
Blecha Michael
Gansterer Florian
Gallei Christian
Petkovic Sascha
Dittrich Hermann
Rottensteiner Hermann
Hafenscherr Willibald
Rott Harald
Gallei Markus
Wagner Jézsef
Al-Sayegh Adil
Ponweiser Franz
Seyser Hermann
Puchegger Stefan
Strobl Johann
Hahnl Stefan
Kogler Peter
Hafenscher Josef-Helmuth
Tobler Wolfgang
Tomek Andreas
Grieer Siegfried

Jg.
92
72
95
67
66
77
66
80
61
59
90
83
66
70
87
69
65
73
63
42
58
59
72
77
62
73
51
59
61
53
46
78
74
53
68
56
52
82
51
74
57
51
92
56
85
55
49
53
81
42

Verein/Ort

Ksu Gutenstein/ Runners Point
LC TausendfuBler Erlach

1.SVG Hohe Wand

Moving Running

LC Running Puchberg
Krumbach

Wiener Neustadt

HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt

Aufi & Owi Sport Wielander
1. SVG Hohe Wand

SU Edlitz Thomasberg Grimmenstein
Kleintierpraxis Baden Zentrum
Tri Team Riegersburg

LC TausendfiiRler Erlach
HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt
Tri Team Pottsching

Sv Semperit

Mattersburg

Lauftreff Howodo

TV Howodo

SG Neunkirchen

Csonka

LMB

Labradorwelpen
Thernberg

ATSV Nurmi Ternitz
HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt
LC TausendftiRRler Erlach
Thernberg

SV Semperit

Lichtenegg
Szombathely

TV Howodo

Lauftreff Howodo
Esv-mahrersdorf

ATSV Nurmi Ternitz
Lmb
Zobern Zebras

HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt

Netto

00:31:38
00:33:04
00:33:50
00:34:00
00:34:29
00:34:36
00:36:03
00:36:16
00:37:17
00:37:29
00:37:33
00:37:38
00:37:52
00:38:07
00:38:26
00:38:32
00:38:35
00:38:48
00:40:05
00:40:27
00:41:15
00:41:39
00:41:43
00:43:39
00:44.05
00:44:39
00:44:54
00:44:56
00:44:59
00:45:13
00:45:25
00:45:34
00:46:14
00:46:31
00:46:34
00:46:36
00:46:41
00:47:01
00:47:40
00:48:45
00:48:46
00:48:56
00:49:31
00:50:34
00:51:48
00:52:17
00:53:01
00:53:58
00:57:46
01:07:32

min/km
03:31
03:40
03:46
03:47
03:50
03:51
04:00
04:02
04:09
04:10
04:10
04:11
04:12
04:14
04:16
04:17
04:17
04:19
04:27
04:30
04:35
04:38
04:38
04:51
04:54
04:58
04:59
05:00
05:00
05:01
05:03
05:04
05:08
05:10
05:10
05:11
05:11
05:13
05:18
05:25
05:25
05:26
05:30
05:37
05:45
05:49
05:53
06:00
06:25
07:30



Rang Name

Eidler Patricia
Hemmer Andrea
Gansinger Elisabeth
Sauerzapf Elfriede
Rigler Christina
Proll Martina
Strobl Margareta
Seethaler Brigitte
Baumgartner Elisabeth
Nischler Ulli
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Jg.
96
71
82
53
80
76
65
72
86
92

Verein/Ort
Dinos Lauftreff

Tri Team Bucklige Welt

Bbb-team-felixdorf
La Pinkafeld

Sautern 181
HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt
Elfenrunnerclub

Netto

00:20:45
00:21:23
00:21:48
00:23:41
00:24:41
00:24:54
00:24:57
00:24:58
00:25:12
00:26:06

min/km
04:37
04:45
04:51
05:16
05:29
05:32
05:33
05:33
05:36
05:48



Rang Name
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Blecha Matthias
Rosler Andreas
Riegler Fabian
Ecker Anton
Buchebner Roman
Pendl| Stefan
Schwarz Werner
Szabo Zoltan

Hodl Josef

Sebo Christian
Graf Mario
Kreuzeder Alexander
Ofenbdck Bernhard
Karlich Matthias
Herbst Gerald
Sohar Christian
Koénig Rudolf
Korzil Thomas
Urbanek Walter
Herrklotz Christian
Sebo Werner
Hofer Jonny

Resch Markus

Jg.
97
90
97
66
69
68
66
77
64
97
87
70
86
96
70
79
56
69
59
68
67
65
79

Verein/Ort

LMB

ATSV TRI-Ternitz

SU Edlitz Thomasberg Grimmenstein
LMB

LMB

Fitnesscenter-olympia.at
HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt
LT Howodo

Lc Wienerwaldsee

bick the bugle

HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt

Leichtathletik Mittelburgenland

Lauftreff Howodo

UTTB

LCSV GroRpetersdorf

HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt

SU Edlitz Thomasberg Grimmenstein
Bbb-team-felixdorf

Netto

00:15:34
00:15:45
00:16:08
00:16:18
00:16:37
00:16:46
00:17:06
00:17:09
00:17:37
00:17:54
00:17:55
00:18:06
00:18:06
00:18:08
00:19:06
00:19:26
00:19:27
00:19:44
00:19:55
00:20:08
00:21:22
00:22:59
00:24:41

min/km
03:28
03:30
03:35
03:37
03:42
03:44
03:48
03:49
03:55
03:59
03:59
04:01
04:01
04:02
04:15
04:19
04:19
04:23
04:26
04:28
04:45
05:06
05:29



